
Price List Oct 2021



Baking

Baking Powder 
Baking Powder GF (pre-packed)
Buckwheat Flour (org)
Chickpea Flour (org)
Cocoa Powder (org)
Cacao Nibs (org)
Caster Sugar Golden (org)
Coconut Sugar (org)
Coconut Flour (org)
Granulated Sugar Raw Cane (org)
Icing Sugar (org)
Dark Muscovado Sugar
Light Muscovado Sugar
Plain White Flour (org)
White Self-Raising Flour (org)
Strong White Bread Flour (org)
Plain Fine Wholemeal Flour (org)
Doves Farm GF Plain Flour (pre-packed)
Doves Farm GF Self Raising Flour (pre-packed)
Doves Farm GF White Bread Flour (pre-packed)
Doves Farm GF Brown Bread Flour (pre-packed)
Doves Farm Rice Flour (pre-packed)

£0.85/100g
£6.00/130g
£0.47/100g
£0.36/100g
£2.00/100g
£2.80/100g
£0.49/100g
£0.80/100g
£0.32/100g
£0.36/100g
£1.15/100g

£0.90/100g
£0.90/100g
£0.19/100g
£0.19/100g
£0.19/100g
£0.16/100g

£2.17/1kg
£2.17/1kg
£2.17/1kg
£2.32/1kg
£1.75/1kg




Dried Fruit

Cereals

Rolled Oats (org)
Deluxe Muesli No Added Sugar (org)
Cornflakes (org)
Branflakes (org)
Rice Puffed Cereal (org)

£0.27/100g
£1.00/100g
£1.00/100g
£0.73/100g
£1.35/100g

Apple Rings (org)
Apricots Whole (org)
Banana Chips Sweetened (org)
Cranberries in apple juice (org)
Currants (org)
Desiccated Coconut (org)
Mango Strips (org)
Raisins in SF Oil (org)
Sultanas in SF Oil (org) 
Sundried Tomato Halves (org)

£3.15/100g
£1.10/100g
£0.71/100g
£1.55/100g
£1.15/100g

£0.80/100g
£1.77/100g

£0.60/100g
£0.60/100g

Coming Soon

Grains

Arborio Rice (org)
Brown Basmati Rice (org)
Buckwheat Groats (org)
Popping Corn (org)
Polenta (org)
Pot Barley (org)
Rye (org)
White Basmati Rice (org)
Wild Rice(org)
Wild Rice Mix (org) 

£0.45/100g
£0.38/100g
£0.38/100g
£0.75/100g
£0.35/100g
£0.30/100g
£0.25/100g
£0.38/100g
£1.85/100g
£0.70/100g

Seeds

Chia Seeds (org)
Flaxseed (org)
Hemp Seeds (org)
Pumpkin Seeds (org)
Sunflower Seeds Black (org)

£0.58/100g
£1.10/100g
£1.20/100g
£1.45/100g
£1.00/100g



Herbs & Spices

Basil (org)
Bay Leaves
Black Peppercorns (org)
Black Pepper ground (org)
Cardamom Pods
Cayenne Pepper (org)
Chilli - Dried Whole
Chilli Powder (org)
Cinnamon Sticks
Cinnamon Powder (org)
Cloves - Whole (org)
Coriander Seeds (org)
Coriander - Ground (org)
Cumin Seeds (org)
Cumin - Ground
Curry Powder - Mild
Fennel Seeds (org)
Garam Masala (org)
Garlic Powder (org)
Ground Ginger
Mixed Herbs (org)
Mustard Seeds Black
Mustard Seeds Yellow
Nutmeg Whole
Nutmeg Ground (org)
Nutritional Yeast (org)
Onion Powder (org)
Oregano (org)
Paprika (org)
Paprika Smoked (org)
Parsley (org)

£0.30/10g
£0.45/10g
£0.45/10g
£0.45/10g
£0.85/10g
£0.32/10g
£0.75/10g
£0.50/10g
£0.73/10g
£0.26/10g
£0.61/10g
£0.18/10g
£0.25/10g
£0.30/10g
£0.40/10g
£0.45/10g
£0.30/10g
£0.47/10g
£0.33/10g
£0.22/10g
£0.60/10g
£0.25/10g
£0.25/10g
£0.40/10g
£0.63/10g

£3.25/100g
£0.37/10g
£0.40/10g
£0.40/10g
£0.43/10g
£0.40/10g




Rosemary (org)
Sage (org)
Sea Salt Coarse
Sea Salt Fine
Sesame Seeds (org)
Star Anise
Tarragon
Thyme
Turmeric (org)
Vanilla Pods

£0.33/10g
£0.45/10g
£0.09/10g
£0.05/10g
£0.23/10g
£0.50/10g
£0.30/10g
£0.30/10g
£0.25/10g
£4.50/pod

Nuts

Almonds Whole (org)
Brazil Nuts (org)
Cashews (org)
Hazelnuts (org)
Peanuts (org)
Pecans (org)
Pine Kernels (org)
Pistachios
Walnuts (org)

£2.75/100g
£1.90/100g
£2.60/100g
£1.83/100g
£1.00/100g
£4.12/100g
£4.50/100g
£2.70/100g
£1.60/100g

Coffee

Union Coffee Maraba, Rwanda
Union Coffee Maraba, Rwanda (Decaf)
Union Coffee Decaf Blend
Moonroast Moonshot Blend
Moonroast Monte Bonito, Colombia
Moonroast Candover Blend
Moonroast Brazil
Moonroast Berni Telong, Colombia

£2.65/100g
£3.50/100g
£3.50/100g
£2.55/100g
£3.00/100g

Coming Soon
£2.55/100g

Coming Soon



Pasta

White Conchigilie (org)
White Fusilli (org)
White Gomitini (org)
White Lasagne (org)
White Penne (org)
White Spaghetti (org)
Wholewheat Fusilli (org)
Wholewheat Gomitini (org)
Wholewheat Penne (org)
Wholewheat Spaghetti (org)
Gluten Free Conchiglie 
Gluten Free Fusilli
Gluten Free Penne
White Couscous (org)
Giant White Couscous (org)

£0.30/100g
£0.30/100g
£0.30/100g
£0.60/100g
£0.30/100g
£0.27/100g
£0.30/100g
£0.30/100g
£0.30/100g
£0.30/100g

Coming Soon
£0.50/100g
£0.50/100g
£0.32/100g
£0.42/100g

Pulses

Vegan Alternatives

Nutritional Yeast
Dark Soy Mince

£3.25/100g
£1.00/100g

Aduki Beans (org)
Black Turtle Beans (org)
Butter Beans (org)
Chickpeas (org)
Red Kidney Beans (org)
Green Lentils (org)
Red Split Lentils (org)
Yellow Split Peas (org)

£0.32/100g
£0.45/100g
£0.65/100g
£0.36/100g
£0.73/100g
£0.60/100g
£0.36/100g
£0.40/100g

Loose Tea

English Breakfast (org)
Earl Grey
Decaf Assam Breakfast
Turmeric & Ginger
Peppermint
Chamomile
Indian Chai
Gunpowder Green (org)
Jasmine Pearls
Jasmine (org)
Rooibos (org)

£3.99/100g
£3.50/100g
£6.50/100g
£6.00/100g
£5.00/100g
£5.50/100g
£5.00/100g
£5.75/100g

£22.50/100g
£5.50/100g
£3.99/100g



Cleaning Refills

All Purpose Cleaner
Bathroom Cleaner
Hand Soap
Kitchen Cleaner
Washing Up Liquid (Ginger or Peppercorn)
Laundry Liquid - Non Bio
Fabric Conditioner
Laundry Powder - Non Bio
Destain Powder
Steel & Glass Cleaner
Rinse Aid
Dishwasher Powder
Floor Cleaner
Toilet Cleaner
Bicarbonate of Soda
Citric Acid
Scrub Powder
Northamptonshire Cleaning Soap
Cleaning Vinegar

£0.40/100g
£0.41/100g
£0.58/100g
£0.42/100g
£0.38/100g
£0.67/100g
£0.40/100g
£0.80/100g
£0.68/100g
£0.43/100g
£0.41/100g

Coming Soon
£0.48/100g
£0.46/100g
£0.30/100g
£0.46/100g
£0.40/100g

Coming Soon
£0.20/100g

Personal Care Refills

Fill Hair Wash - Palmarosa
Fill Hair Conditioner - Palmarosa
Fill Bodywash - Figleaf or Unscented

Upcircle
Face Scrub (Herbal, Citrus, Floral)
Cleansing Face Balm
Face Moisturiser
Face Mask
Eye Cream
Face Serum
Face Toner
Night Cream
Body Scrub (Lemongrass, Peppermint)
Body Cream

£0.90/100g
£0.67/100g
£0.92/100g






£9.50/100g
£12.00/50g
£12.00/50g
£12.00/50g

£7.50/10g
£10.25/30g

£12.00/100g
Coming Soon

£9.50/100g
£19.75/125g




