





Your Home



Your World Price List Oct 2021







Baking	

Baking Powder	£0.85/100g
Baking Powder GF (pre-packed)	£6.00/130g
Buckwheat Flour (org)	£0.47/100g
Chickpea Flour (org)	£0.36/100g
Cocoa Powder (org)	£2.00/100g
Cacao Nibs (org)	£2.80/100g
Caster Sugar Golden (org)	£0.49/100g
Coconut Sugar (org)	£0.80/100g
Coconut Flour (org)	£0.32/100g
Granulated Sugar Raw Cane (org)	£0.36/100g
Icing Sugar (org)	£1.15/100g
Dark Muscovado Sugar	£0.90/100g
Light Muscovado Sugar	£0.90/100g
Plain White Flour (org)	£0.19/100g
White Self-Raising Flour (org)	£0.19/100g
Strong White Bread Flour (org)	£0.19/100g
Plain Fine Wholemeal Flour (org)	£0.16/100g
Doves Farm GF Plain Flour (pre-packed)	£2.17/1kg
Doves Farm GF Self Raising Flour (pre-packed)	£2.17/1kg
Doves Farm GF White Bread Flour (pre-packed)	£2.17/1kg
Doves Farm GF Brown Bread Flour (pre-packed)	£2.32/1kg
Doves Farm Rice Flour (pre-packed)	£1.75/1kg

Cereals

Rolled Oats (org)	£0.27/100g
Deluxe Muesli No Added Sugar (org)	£1.00/100g
Cornflakes (org)	£1.00/100g
Branflakes (org)	£0.73/100g
Rice Puffed Cereal (org)	£1.35/100g

Dried Fruit

Apple Rings (org)	£3.15/100g
Apricots Whole (org)	£1.10/100g
Banana Chips Sweetened (org)	£0.71/100g
Cranberries in apple juice (org)	£1.55/100g
Currants (org)	£1.15/100g
Desiccated Coconut (org)	£0.80/100g
Mango Strips (org)	£1.77/100g
Raisins in SF Oil (org)	£0.60/100g
Sultanas in SF Oil (org)	£0.60/100g
Sundried Tomato Halves (org)	Coming Soon

Grains

Arborio Rice (org)	£0.45/100g
Brown Basmati Rice (org)	£0.38/100g
Buckwheat Groats (org)	£0.38/100g
Popping Corn (org)	£0.75/100g
Polenta (org)	£0.35/100g
Pot Barley (org)	£0.30/100g
Rye (org)	£0.25/100g
White Basmati Rice (org)	£0.38/100g
Wild Rice(org)	£1.85/100g
Wild Rice Mix (org)	£0.70/100g

Seeds

	Chia Seeds (org)	£0.58/100g
	Flaxseed (org)	£1.10/100g
	Hemp Seeds (org)	£1.20/100g
,	Pumpkin Seeds (org)	£1.45/100g
	Sunflower Seeds Black (org)	£1.00/100g

Herbs	28	Sp	ices
-------	----	----	------

Parsley (org)

Herbs & Spices			
Basil (org)	£0.30/10g	Rosemary (org)	£0.33/10g
Bay Leaves	£0.45/10g	Sage (org)	£0.45/10g
Black Peppercorns (org)	£0.45/10g	Sea Salt Coarse	£0.09/10g
Black Pepper ground (org)	£0.45/10g	Sea Salt Fine	£0.05/10g
Cardamom Pods	£0.85/10g	Sesame Seeds (org)	£0.23/10g
Cayenne Pepper (org)	£0.32/10g	Star Anise	£0.50/10g
Chilli - Dried Whole	£0.75/10g	Tarragon	£0.30/10g
Chilli Powder (org)	£0.50/10g	Thyme	£0.30/10g
Cinnamon Sticks	£0.73/10g	Turmeric (org)	£0.25/10g
Cinnamon Powder (org)	£0.26/10g	Vanilla Pods	£4.50/pod
Cloves - Whole (org)	£0.61/10g	37 1	
Coriander Seeds (org)	£0.18/10g	Nuts	
Coriander - Ground (org)	£0.25/10g	Almondo Wholo (org)	£2.75/100g
Cumin Seeds (org)	£0.30/10g	Almonds Whole (org)	£2.75/100g
Cumin - Ground	£0.40/10g	Brazil Nuts (org)	£1.90/100g
Curry Powder - Mild	£0.45/10g	Cashews (org)	£2.60/100g
Fennel Seeds (org)	£0.30/10g	Hazelnuts (org)	£1.83/100g
Garam Masala (org)	£0.47/10g	Peanuts (org)	£1.00/100g
Garlic Powder (org)	£0.33/10g	Pecans (org)	£4.12/100g
Ground Ginger	£0.22/10g	Pine Kernels (org)	£4.50/100g
Mixed Herbs (org)	£0.60/10g	Pistachios	£2.70/100g
Mustard Seeds Black	£0.25/10g	Walnuts (org)	£1.60/100g
Mustard Seeds Yellow	£0.25/10g	Coffee	
Nutmeg Whole	£0.40/10g		C2 65/100g
Nutmeg Ground (org)	£0.63/10g	Union Coffee Maraba, Rwanda	£2.65/100g
Nutritional Yeast (org)	£3.25/100g	Union Coffee Maraba, Rwanda (Decaf)	£3.50/100g
Onion Powder (org)	£0.37/10g	Union Coffee Decaf Blend	£3.50/100g
Oregano (org)	£0.40/10g	Moonroast Moonshot Blend	£2.55/100g
Paprika (org)	£0.40/10g	Moonroast Monte Bonito, Colombia	£3.00/100g
Paprika Smoked (org)	£0.43/10g	Moonroast Candover Blend	Coming Soon
Darelow (org)	fo 10/10a	Moonroast Brazil	£2.55/100g

Moonroast Berni Telong, Colombia

£0.40/10g

£2.55/100g Coming Soon

Pasta

White Conchigilie (org)	£0.30/100g
White Fusilli (org)	£0.30/100g
White Gomitini (org)	£0.30/100g
White Lasagne (org)	£0.60/100g
White Penne (org)	£0.30/100g
White Spaghetti (org)	£0.27/100g
Wholewheat Fusilli (org)	£0.30/100g
Wholewheat Gomitini (org)	£0.30/100g
Wholewheat Penne (org)	£0.30/100g
Wholewheat Spaghetti (org)	£0.30/100g
Gluten Free Conchiglie	Coming Soon
Gluten Free Fusilli	£0.50/100g
Gluten Free Penne	£0.50/100g
White Couscous (org)	£0.32/100g
Giant White Couscous (org)	£0.42/100g

Vegan Alternatives

Nutritional Yeast	£3.25/100g
Dark Soy Mince	£1.00/100g

Pulses

Aduki Beans (org)	£0.32/100g
Black Turtle Beans (org)	£0.45/100g
Butter Beans (org)	£0.65/100g
Chickpeas (org)	£0.36/100g
Red Kidney Beans (org)	£0.73/100g
Green Lentils (org)	£0.60/100g
Red Split Lentils (org)	£0.36/100g
Yellow Split Peas (org)	£0.40/100g

Loose Tea

English Breakfast (org)	£3.99/100g
Earl Grey	£3.50/100g
Decaf Assam Breakfast	£6.50/100g
Turmeric & Ginger	£6.00/100g
Peppermint	£5.00/100g
Chamomile	£5.50/100g
Indian Chai	£5.00/100g
Gunpowder Green (org)	£5.75/100g
Jasmine Pearls	£22.50/100g
Jasmine (org)	£5.50/100g
Rooibos (org)	£3.99/100g

Cleaning Refills

All Purpose Cleaner	£0.40/100g
Bathroom Cleaner	£0.41/100g
Hand Soap	£0.58/100g
Kitchen Cleaner	£0.42/100g
Washing Up Liquid (Ginger or Peppercorn)	£0.38/100g
Laundry Liquid - Non Bio	£0.67/100g
Fabric Conditioner	£0.40/100g
Laundry Powder - Non Bio	£0.80/100g
Destain Powder	£0.68/100g
Steel & Glass Cleaner	£0.43/100g
Rinse Aid	£0.41/100g
Dishwasher Powder	Coming Soon
Floor Cleaner	£0.48/100g
Toilet Cleaner	£0.46/100g
Bicarbonate of Soda	£0.30/100g
Citric Acid	£0.46/100g
Scrub Powder	£0.40/100g
Northamptonshire Cleaning Soap	Coming Soon
Cleaning Vinegar	£0.20/100g

Personal Care Refills

Fill Hair Wash - Palmarosa	£0.90/100g
Fill Hair Conditioner - Palmarosa	£0.67/100g
Fill Bodywash - Figleaf or Unscented	£0.92/100g
<u>Upcircle</u>	5 - - - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2

<u>opencie</u>	
Face Scrub (Herbal, Citrus, Floral)	£9.50/100g
Cleansing Face Balm	£12.00/50g
Face Moisturiser	£12.00/50g
Face Mask	£12.00/50g
Eye Cream	£7.50/10g
Face Serum	£10.25/30g
Face Toner	£12.00/100g
Night Cream	Coming Soon
Body Scrub (Lemongrass, Peppermint)	£9.50/100g
Body Cream	£19.75/125g











